www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

9ziz Quliyev - Central defensive midfielder

Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Last contract expired:

Height / Weight:

Position:

Foots: Right
@ career
Since Club
Nov 2017 AZAL ( Azerbaijan )
Apr 2016 Ravan BakiFK ( Azerbaijan )
Feb 2015 Neftci ( Azerbaijan )
Aug 2014 BakiFK ( Azerbaijan )
Aug 2013 Ravan BakiFK ( Azerbaijan )
Sep 2012 BakiFK ( Azerbaijan )
Feb 2012 inter Baki FC ( Azerbaijan )
Feb 2010 BakiFK ( Azerbaijan )
Aug 2009 Karvan ( Azerbaijan )

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2017/2018 / AZAL/ Cup

2015/2016 / Neftci / Premyer Liga
2015/2016 / Ravan Baki FK / Premyer Liga
2015/2016 / Neftci / UEFA Europa League
2015/2016 / Neftci / Cup

2014/2015 / Neftci / Premver |l ina

30 May, 2020

179 cm. / 69 kg.

Date of birth: 02 May 1987 / 38 years old
Nationality: Azerbaijan

e Central defensive midfielder (preferred)

Contracts

No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club
No professional contracts found for this club

No professional contracts found for this club

@ T T O @
90’ 1 1 o0 o0 0 O
91’ 2 1 1 0 9 o0

194 4 3 1 2 3 0

(0 0 0o 0 0 2 0

20' 1 o 1 0 0 0

1088’ 14 12 2 2 1 0


/profile/21347/ziz_quliyev

T T T Tp——

2014/2015 / Baki FK / Premyer Liga

2014/2015 / Neftgi / Cup

2014/2015 / Baki FK / Cup

2013/2014 / Ravan Baki FK / Premyer Liga

2013/2014 / Baki FK / Premyer Liga

2012/2013 / Baki FK / Premyer Liga

2012/2013 / Baki FK / Cup

2011/2012 / ?nter Bak? FC_Keshla / Cup

2011/2012 / Baki FK / Premyer Liga

2011/2012 / ?nter Bak? FC_Keshla / Premyer Liga

2010/2011 / Baki FK / Cup

2010/2011 / Baki FK / Premyer Liga

2009/2010 / Baki FK / Cup

2009/2010 / Karvan / Premyer Liga

2009/2010 / Baki FK / Premyer Liga

1233

294!

101"

146'

1340

180'

o'

193

254!

270"

1582'

54!

1034'

237"

16

20

14

7

17

12



	Əziz Quliyev - Central defensive midfielder
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	AZAL ( Azerbaijan )
	Rəvan BakıFK ( Azerbaijan )
	Neftçi ( Azerbaijan )
	BakıFK ( Azerbaijan )
	Rəvan BakıFK ( Azerbaijan )
	BakıFK ( Azerbaijan )
	İnter Bakı FC ( Azerbaijan )
	BakıFK ( Azerbaijan )
	Karvan ( Azerbaijan )

	MATCH SUMMARY

