

Əziz Quliyev - Central defensive midfielder



02 May 1987 / 38 years old Date of birth: Nationality: Azerbaijan Represented by:



PLAYER DETAILS

Last contract expired:	30 May, 2020
Height / Weight:	179 cm. / 69 kg.
Position:	Central defensive midfielder (preferred)
Foots:	Right



Since	Club	Contracts
Nov 2017	AZAL (Azerbaijan)	No professional contracts found for this club
Apr 2016	Rəvan BakıFK (Azerbaijan)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2015	Neftçi (Azerbaijan)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2014	BakıFK (Azerbaijan)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2013	Rəvan BakıFK (Azerbaijan)	No professional contracts found for this club
Sep 2012	BakıFK (Azerbaijan)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2012	İnter Bakı FC (Azerbaijan)	No professional contracts found for this club
Feb 2010	BakıFK (Azerbaijan)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2009	Karvan (Azerbaijan)	No professional contracts found for this club

MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp		e	Т	\$	\$	в	۲	۵		٠
2017/2018 / AZAL / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Neftçi / Premyer Liqa	91'	2	1	1	0	9	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Rəvan Bakı FK / Premyer Liqa	194'	4	3	1	2	3	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Neftçi / UEFA Europa League	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Neftçi / Cup	20'	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Bakı FK / Premver Liga	1233'	16	15	1	5	0	0	5	n	0

				-	-	-	-	-	-	~
2014/2015 / Neftçi / Premyer Liqa	1088'	14	12	2	2	1	0	5	1	0
2014/2015 / Neftçi / Cup	294'	4	3	1	0	0	0	1	0	0
2014/2015 / Bakı FK / Cup	101'	1	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Rəvan Bakı FK / Premyer Liqa	146'	2	2	0	1	1	0	1	0	0
2013/2014 / Bakı FK / Premyer Liqa	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Bakı FK / Premyer Liqa	1340'	18	15	3	2	1	1	4	0	0
2012/2013 / Bakı FK / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / ?nter Bak? FC_Keshla / Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2011/2012 / ?nter Bak? FC_Keshla / Premyer Liqa	254'	3	3	0	1	6	0	1	1	0
2011/2012 / Bakı FK / Premyer Liqa	193'	3	2	1	0	8	0	1	0	0
2010/2011 / Bakı FK / Cup	270'	3	3	0	0	3	0	1	0	0
2010/2011 / Bakı FK / Premyer Liqa	1582'	20	17	3	1	5	1	6	2	0
2009/2010 / Bakı FK / Cup	54'	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/2010 / Karvan / Premyer Liqa	1034'	14	12	2	4	0	0	4	1	0
2009/2010 / Bakı FK / Premyer Liqa	237'	7	2	5	1	0	0	0	0	0